
Check-In

Introductions — Heather Moore, BSN-RN, and Tiffany Hayner, LCSW

CPI Training — Blake Bingham, CPRP

Youth Behavioral Health Community Crisis Center — Staci Sutherland, LMSW

Suicide and Safety Planning — Brett Hampton, LCSW

Break

Panel Discussion — Optum, Taresa Crowe, LCSW, Jaxon Stark, LCPC, Nancy
Espeseth, Center for Hope, James McLain, BAAS, Crisis Center, Shawn
LaPray, LCPC, MBA, BHC, Karen Tornkvist, East Idaho Youth Homes LLC

Lunch

Symptom Management and Mental Health — Rachel Adams, DNP, PMHNP-C

Break

Motivational Interviewing — Craig Anderson, LCSW

Ethics — Paul Roberts, LCSW, PH.D

8:00

8:15

8:30

9:15

9:45

10:45

11:00

12:00

1:15

2:15

2:30

4:00

May 12th, 2023 8:00am–5:00pm
Bennion Student Union Building | 1784 Science Center Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402

Breakthrough Strategies
for Crisis Intervention

The 20th Annual Mental Health Symposium

The cost of the conference is $55 if you are taking for CEU’s. The conferences is free of charge if taken as non-CEU or for university students
(includes CEU’s). For questions please call Tony Bell at 208-313-6608, or you may call our office at 208-523-5319. You may also email us at
questions@rhscares.com. Payment can be made via check or Venmo at @RehabilitativehealthServices-S. Please write check to RHS and mail or
bring into 1675 Curlew Drive, Ammon, ID 83406. Please send the bottom portion of this flyer with your payment. Walk-ins welcome, but
registration is appreciated.

Agency:Name: Amount Enclosed:

Starting at Snake River Landing
Register at:

https://register.chronotrack.com/r/72146

$25 for individual
$75 for families

May 13th, 2023
8:30 am start time

5K Charity Run to Benefit:

St. Vincent de Paul

Presents

Sponsored by


