







Presents

The 20th Annual Mental Health Symposium

Breakthrough Strategies for Crisis Intervention

May 12th, 2023 8:00am-5:00pm

Bennion Student Union Building | 1784 Science Center Dr, Idaho Falls, ID 83402

8:00	Check-In
8:15	Introductions - Heather Moore, BSN-RN, and Tiffany Hayner, LCSW
8:30	CPI Training - Blake Bingham, CPRP
9:15	Youth Behavioral Health Community Crisis Center – Staci Sutherland, $LMSW$
9:45	Suicide and Safety Planning - Brett Hampton, LCSW
10:45	Break
11:00	Panel Discussion – Optum, Taresa Crowe, LCSW, Jaxon Stark, LCPC, Nancy Espeseth, Center for Hope, James McLain, BAAS, Crisis Center, Shawn LaPray, LCPC, MBA, BHC, Karen Tornkvist, East Idaho Youth Homes LLC
12:00	Lunch
12:00 1:15	Lunch Symptom Management and Mental Health - Rachel Adams, DNP, PMHNP-C
1:15	Symptom Management and Mental Health - Rachel Adams, DNP, PMHNP-C

The cost of the conference is \$55 if you are taking for CEU's. The conferences is free of charge if taken as non-CEU or for university students (includes CEU's). For questions please call Tony Bell at 208-313-6608, or you may call our office at 208-523-5319. You may also email us at questions@rhscares.com. Payment can be made via check or Venmo at @RehabilitativehealthServices-S. Please write check to RHS and mail or bring into 1675 Curlew Drive, Ammon, ID 83406. Please send the bottom portion of this flyer with your payment. Walk-ins welcome, but registration is appreciated.

Name: Agency: Amount Enclosed:



May 13th, 2023 8:30 am start time

5K Charity Run to Benefit: **St. Vincent de Paul**

Starting at Snake River Landing
Register at:
https://register.chronotrack.com/r/72146

\$25 for individual \$75 for families

